
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6A 

Week 1 Sunday, January 12, 2025 – Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025. 
  
In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: 

• Regular punctual attendance 
• Adhere to the school’s dress code (uniform) 
• Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribe to our convenient school 

lunch service. 
• After School Clubs: Sign up here 
• Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. 
• A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math Support Music Arabic 
Saudi 

History 
Science 

Monday I.C Library Islamic  English ICT Math  Support 

Tuesday 
Science 

Lab  
English English Support Social PE Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  Support Arabic Math  Swimming English Art 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Science 
Saudi 

History 
Activity 
Period 

Math  English Math Islamic  

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/FLLSZv5xWz
https://forms.office.com/r/McpELcxeDn
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   4-1ترحيب + قرآن غيب سورة عبس    

2 Math Revision: Rational Numbers. PPT  

3 Support Revision :Rational Number PPT  

4 Music How to read a music sheet   

5 Arabic  مراجعة عامة  -ترحيبي    

6 Saudi History مراجعة عامة +ترحيبي   

7 Science Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy 108-109  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy 110-111  

2 Library Revision: Main Idea and Supporting Detail PPT  

3 Islamic 125، ص 1س 124  توحيد : الايمان باليوم الآخر  

4 English Revision: Adjectives and Adverbs PPT  

5 ICT 
Chapter 3: 3.1 Resizing a Photo +Project 1, 2 

explanations   
  

6 Math Lesson 5-1: Understand Ratios. 267,268 Page 268(Try it!) 

7 Support Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy 112-113  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy 114-115 
Lesson 3 check page 116 

number 1-2 

2 English 
Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: The Phantom 

Tollbooth, Act II 
312-314  

3 English 
Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: The Phantom 

Tollbooth, Act II  
314-316 

Complete the vocabulary 

worksheet on e-school 

4 Support  مراجعة عامة -ترحيبي     

5 Social  Unit 2: Lesson 3: Climate Regions  44-46 Complete P47 

6 PE Basketball Skills   

7 Islamic 149ص -  1س 148  حديث : تكثير الماء بين يدي النبي  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  176ص -  1، س 175نشاط ص 174 فقه : زكاة الفطر  

2 Support First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II  316-318  

3 Arabic  اسم الآلة  - 1المشتقات   82-  84  

4 Math Lesson 5-1: Understand Ratios. 269,270  

5 Swimming Learn to breath in water   

6 English First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II  318-320  

7 Art Creative Work with Colored Paper   

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  اسم الآلة  -1الصنف اللغوي : المشتقات 85الواجب المنزلي :  85  -84   

2 Science Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy 116  

3 
Saudi 

History 
بن عبد العزيز الملك سلماننشأة خادم الحرمين الدرس /   112  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math Lesson 5-1 :Understand Ratios. 271 Page 272(24) 

6 English First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II  320-322 
Complete the Read Theory 

activity on readtheory.org 

7 Math Lesson 5-1: Understand Ratios. 272  

8 Islamic  4-1قرآن تلاوة : سورة الحشر  احضار المصحف   

 

 


