





	Grade 6A							
Week 1	16, 2025							
Handbooks and Policies	https://arahschools.edu.sa/arah-international-schools/							
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>lendar</u>						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-m	enu/						
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12 th of J In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: • Regular punctual attendance • Adhere to the school's dress code (uniform) • Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively sublunch service. • After School Clubs: Sign up here • Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. • A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. Regards Als Administration	scribe to our convenient school						

Class Timetable

Period	1°	it	2'	nd	3	rd			4	4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:0 8:4	-	8:4 9:3		9:3 10:		¥):40- 1:25		11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Islar	nic	Ma	ath	Supp	oort	ng Break	.1	M	usic	A	Arabic	Saudi History	on Break -13:20	r Break -13:30	Science
Monday	1.0	0	Libr	ary	Isla	mic	Mornir	10:15	En	glish		ICT	Math	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Scie: La		Eng	lish	Eng	lish	M	1(Sup	oport	Ç	Social	PE	Afte 13	 P !!	Islamic
Wednesda	y Islar	nic	Supp	oort	Ara	bic			N	lath	Sw	imming	English			Art
Period	1 st	2	nd	3	rd	V		4 ^{tl}	h	5 th	1	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40		10 – :20	_	:00 :00	g Break		10:20 11:0	_	11:00 11:4		11:40 – 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break - 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Scie	ence		udi tory	Morning Break	20.01	Activ Peri		Mat	th	English	Math	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Islamic	ترحيب + قرآن غيب سورة عبس ١-٤								
2	Math	Revision: Rational Numbers.	PPT							
3	Support	Rational Number : Revision	PPT							
4	Music	How to read a music sheet								
5	Arabic	ترحيبي - مراجعة عامة								
6	Saudi History	مراجعة عامة +ترحيبي								
7	Science	Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy	108-109							

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	I.C	Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy	110-111						
2	Library	Revision: Main Idea and Supporting Detail	PPT						
3	Islamic	توحيد : الايمان باليوم الأخر	124	س۱، ص۱۲٥					
4	English	Revision: Adjectives and Adverbs	PPT						
5	ICT	Chapter 3: 3.1 Resizing a Photo +Project 1, 2 explanations							
6	Math	Lesson 5-1: Understand Ratios.	267,268	Page 268(Try it!)					
7	Support	Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy	112-113						







Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy	114-115	Lesson 3 check page 116 number 1-2				
2	English	Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II	312-314					
3	English	Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II	314-316	Complete the vocabulary worksheet on e-school				
4	Support	ترحيبي - مراجعة عامة						
5	Social	Unit 2: Lesson 3: Climate Regions	44-46	Complete P47				
6	PE	Basketball Skills						
7	Islamic	حديث : تكثير الماء بين يدي النبي	148	س۱ - ص۱٤٩				

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	فقه : زكاة الفطر	174	نشاط ص۱۷۵ ، س۱ - ص۱۷٦					
2	Support	First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II	316-318						
3	Arabic	المشتقات ١- اسم الآلة	82- 84						
4	Math	Lesson 5-1: Understand Ratios.	269,270						
5	Swimming	Learn to breath in water							
6	English	First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II	318-320						
7	Art	Creative Work with Colored Paper							







	Thursday									
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework						
1	Arabic	الصنف اللغوي: المشتقات ١- اسم الآلة	85 -84	الواجب المنزلي: ٨٥						
2	Science	Lesson 3: Other forms of Energy	116							
3	Saudi History	الدرس /نشأة خادم الحرمين الملك سلمان بن عبد العزيز	112							
4		Thursday Activity								
5	Math	Understand Ratios. :Lesson 5-1	271	Page 272(24)						
6	English	First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II	320-322	Complete the Read Theory activity on readtheory.org						
7	Math	Lesson 5-1: Understand Ratios.	272							
8	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة : سورة الحشر ١-٤		احضار المصحف						